cuit court, offer for sale at public outcry,
on the promises, oh

SATURDAY, December 1st, 1883,

at 1 o'clock P.M., the fee simple of the
following described real esUte, in the Citj-o-f

Blooinington, Monroe county, Indiana,
U-w- it :

Part of In-L- ot No. 305 three hundred
and five, beginning at the southwest cor-
ner of said lot, tbenca east 59 feet, thence
north 88 feet, thence west r0 feet, tboiice
south 86 feet to the place of beginning.

TERMS OF SALE.
riHA-iliif- i..h nna.fhir1 in MfT mnntliK.

atata of Miaaa. aad described as fbUawa,